
2021年城区学校招聘岗位与计划数
一、高中学段
	学校
	语文
	化学
	信息
	合计

	宜兴中学
	1
	1
	 
	2

	宜兴一中
	 
	 
	1
	1


二、初中学段
	学校
	语文
	数学
	合计

	实验中学
	1
	 
	1

	外国语学校
	 
	1
	1

	树人中学
	1
	 
	1


三、小学学段
	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息
	科学
	合计

	实验小学
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	5

	二实小
	7
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	14

	城中实小
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	城南实小
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	湖滨实验
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	荆溪小学
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	2

	阳羡小学
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	陶城小学
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	东域小学
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	东氿小学
	2
	2
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	6

	广汇小学
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	环科园小学
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	3


注：报名时，仅需填报学段与学科，不必填报具体学校。

